
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety MIN MAX MODAL

Gujarat Ahmedabad Viramgam Other 6575 7170 6870

Gujarat Amreli Amreli Other 4750 7255 7160

Gujarat Amreli Babra Other 7000 7425 7210

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other 6000 7310 6655

Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local 6605 7255 6930

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton 6750 7300 7025

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other 6600 7000 6800

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other 6800 7200 7000

Gujarat Botad Botad(Haddad) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6250 7385 6850

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7100 7471 7250

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7150 7471 7250

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7100 7471 7250

Gujarat Devbhumi Dwarka Bhanvad Bunny 6000 7000 6500

Gujarat Gir Somnath Una Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7000 7300 7250

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other 5000 7230 7055

Gujarat Mehsana Kadi(Kadi cotton Yard) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6550 7215 7000

Gujarat Morbi Halvad Other 6500 7480 6980

Gujarat Morbi Morbi Local 6250 7380 6815

Gujarat Narmada Rajpipla Cotton (Unginned) 6811 7855 7521

Gujarat Patan Siddhpur H.Y.4 (Unginned) 6650 7400 7025

Gujarat Rajkot Dhoraji H.B (Unginned) 6880 7230 7080

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6750 7255 7100

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) 4000 7305 7105

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton 6500 7385 7050

Gujarat Sabarkantha Bhiloda Other 7000 7100 7050

Gujarat Sabarkantha Vadali Other 7000 7470 7235

Gujarat Surat Nizar Other 6875 7065 6910

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6500 7150 7000

Gujarat Surendranagar Dasada Patadi Shanker 4 31mm FIne 6800 7125 7121

Gujarat Surendranagar Limdi Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6810 7340 7075

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Alirajpur Without Ginned Cotton 5500 6700 5500

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Medium Fiber 6450 7105 6850

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Without Ginned Cotton 6600 6950 6800

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Anjad Without Ginned Cotton 6080 7100 6460

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia Without Ginned Cotton 6015 8211 6925

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton 6199 7449 7449

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Without Ginned Cotton 6259 6900 6900

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Without Ginned Cotton 5900 6900 6600

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Manawar Without Ginned Cotton 5800 6975 6775

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua Without Ginned Cotton 6700 6800 6750

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Petlawad Long fiber 9200 9210 9210

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Petlawad Without Ginned Cotton 6000 9865 6000

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Long fiber 8500 9000 8500

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Without Ginned Cotton 8500 9400 9000

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Khandwa Without Ginned Cotton 6000 7075 7030

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton 5850 6600 6600

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Bhikangaon Without Ginned Cotton 5850 7096 7096

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Karhi Medium Fiber 5400 6750 6650

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Ginned Cotton 6730 6730 6730

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Without Ginned Cotton 6000 9850 6900

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad Without Ginned Cotton 6400 6775 6650
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Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana Without Ginned Cotton 8300 101000 10100

Maharashtra Amarawati Amarawati Other 7150 7550 7350

Maharashtra Yavatmal Maregoan Desi 6770 6970 6870

Odisha Gajapati Kasinagar Other 7100 7300 7300

Punjab Muktsar Malout Other 7200 7600 7400

Rajasthan Ganganagar Suratgarh American 6900 7417 7295

Rajasthan Ganganagar Suratgarh Desi 7500 7500 7500

Telangana Adilabad Boath Cotton (Unginned) 6850 6850 6850

Telangana Adilabad Sarangapur Cotton (Unginned) 7521 7521 7521

Telangana Karimnagar Choppadandi Cotton (Unginned) 6600 6750 6700

Telangana Khammam Burgampadu Cotton (Unginned) 7100 7500 7200

Telangana Khammam Charla Cotton (Unginned) 7300 7500 7400

Telangana Khammam Enkoor Cotton (Unginned) 6700 6900 6800


